
Meeting :MATIES CLUB LEAGUE 1
2022/10/22  at  COETZENBURG, STELLENBOSCH

1Versus: Registered to: Atletiek Boland Printed: 2022/10/24 12:41 Page

Results of all Finals
Ordered by Program Sequence Performance Scores:  ASA 2020 table, Electronic Time,  Height above sea=0

RecordsMedalScore PointsPerfAthlete,NumberPlace Team Wind

Item Final Women 25 Polevault 09:001

Item Final Girls 13 200m 10:002

767 828.78HLCMOYER, REECE, , 1 G

635 731.80INDIVVAN NIEKERK, CAROLINA, , 2 S

597 632.84CVLEE, SASHA, , 3 B

355 541.72IKAYBHATALA, ZIYANDA, , 4

0 0DNSLSTEVAN NIEKERK, CAROLINA, , 0

0 0DNSRIETPAULSE, TAYLOR, , 0

0 0DNSRIETPIETERSEN, LINIQUE, , 0

0 0DNSDHOOPVOLSCHENK, ZANI, , 0

0 0DNFRIETKING, KIRA, , 0

0 0DNFCVHENDRICKS, ELESABETH, , 0

Item Final Boys 13 200m 10:053

672 827.18CVTHENUSEN, JUNAID, , 1 G

631 727.91DKDU TOIT, JAYDEN, , 2 S

572 629.05IKAYPAPASE, ASANGE, , 3 B

500 530.62IKAYRHASIMENI, BABALWE, , 4

440 432.10IKAYBENANA, AMAHLE, , 5

427 332.45CVDAVIDS, ENGEUS, , 6

425 232.49RIETOCTOBER, HEINRICH, , 7

194 140.13CVRONALDO, KETELO, , 8

0 0DNSRIETSEBASTIANS, MCWAYDE, , 0

0 0DNSRIETKLAASENS, HEINRICH, , 0

0 0DNSRIETDAVIDS, INGLOSILE, , 0

0 0DNSIKAYZUKA, IVIWE, , 0

Item Final Women 25 200m 10:104

Item Final Men 25 200m 10:155

-1.6Item Final Girls 12 150m 10:206

772 820.95IVPMONY, MILLISSA, , 1 G

700 721.98SHSRHODA, YARA, , 2 S

491 625.92RIETMALGAS, JEMICA, , 3 B

+0.2Item Final Boys 12 150m 10:257

724 819.10EKACKAWE, THEO, , 1 G

623 720.27AFLMBAYA, JAMES, , 2 S

557 621.16IKAYMASINI, ASAKIE, , 3 B

497 522.06CVFEBRUARY, GRHANTAM, , 4

464 422.61CVSUNJANG, ALEXIS, , 5

460 322.68IKAYMKALIPHI, NANDILE, , 6

400 223.76IKAYNGEMA, THABANG, , 7

395 123.84RIETSNYMAN, SANJAY, , 8

Item Final Women 25 150m 10:308

0 819.33MACVERGOTINE, SASKIA, , 1 G

0 720.45KASIPOOLER, ENYA, , 2 S

-0.4Item Final Men 25 150m 10:359

0 7.516.41PACTEREZAKIS, BOBBY, , 1 G
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0 7.516.41INDIVPEREZ, JESSE, , 1 G

0 616.73CPUTMANASE, SAXOLA, , 3 B

0 516.90UWCDE VOS, MC DONALD, , 4

0 416.96CPUTVAN WYK, IMRAAN, , 5

0 317.12INDIVHOFFMAN, SVER, , 6

0 217.16CPUTTUIS, NATHI, , 7

0 117.27CPUTNYAKENI, NCEDO, , 8

0 017.45MATIESPIETERSE, MULLER, , 9

0 017.52CPUTNONGAWUZA, WANDILE BENJAMIN, , 10

0 018.06WGIMROSS, MICKAEL, , 11

0 018.51WGIMMRASHULA, RENANG, , 12

0 018.64WGIMMIETAS, JAYDRIAN, , 13

0 018.77HUGEHSPANGENBERG, WILLEM, , 14

0 018.83MATIESDANIELS , PAUL, , 15

0 018.88WGIMCHELLAN, THEO, , 16

0 019.05PVHTOSI, RENATO, , 17

0 019.06WGIMHORN, GRANTHEM, , 18

0 019.28PACABRAHAMS, JAMIE, , 19

0 019.79WGIMKAMFER, ENZO, , 20

0 021.78CPUTMORAPE, NEO, , 21

Item Final Girls 14 LongJump 10:3510

Item Final Women 25 LongJump 10:3510

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump 10:3510

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump 10:3510

Item Final Men 25 LongJump  PARA 10:3511

Item Final Girls 16 HighJump 10:3512

Item Final Women 25 HighJump 10:3512

0 81.55STRANDHORN, MICHAELA, , 1 G

0 71.45MATIESWELLS, KAYLA, , 2 S

Item Final Girls 14 HighJump 10:3512

Item Final Girls 18 HighJump 10:3512

1kgItem Final Boys 14 Discus 10:3513

619 833.30WGIMMATTHEE, REECE, , 1 G

485 725.65RIETBROOKS, JAYDAN, , 2 S

380 620.62WGIMAMERICA, FAKEER, , 3 B

1.5kgItem Final Boys 16 Discus 10:3513

791 844.00PVHPAXTON, JAMES, , 1 G

668 735.49PVHDOWNING, JORDAN, , 2 S

657 634.78PVHSTEENKAMP, RONAN, , 3 B

573 529.70PVHVAN DYK, HAYDEN, , 4

383 420.22WGIMNEL, RIAAN, , 5

Item Final Boys 18 Discus 10:3513

Item Final Men 25 Discus 10:3513

0 822.57MATIESVALLENTINE , DOWAYNE , F34 ( T21, 1 G

0 718.23MATIESADAMS , TASREEQ, , 2 S

Item Final Girls 18 Shotput 10:3514

Item Final Women 25 Shotput 10:3514
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0 809.71WGIMBEUKMAN, SHANEZERé, , 1 G

0 707.30MATIESHOFFMAN , MANDILENE , F57( P41), 2 S

0 605.71MATIESNOKUTHULA, YONKE , F57, 3 B

3kgItem Final Girls 14 Shotput 10:3514

3kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput 10:3514

Item Final Men 25 Javelin 10:3515

0 856.08MATIESPIETERSEN, CHRIS, , 1 G

0 734.00UWCLINDT, DARRYL, , 2 S

0 5.522.09MATIESVAN STADEN , JOSHUA, 171002, 3 B

700gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin 10:3515

Item Final Boys 18 Javelin 10:3515

600gItem Final Boys 14 Javelin 10:3515

Item Final Girls 13 1200m 10:4016

0 84:47.93RIETMALGAS, JEMICA, , 1 G

0 74:56.55RIETNOVEMBER, CARIN, , 2 S

0 64:56.64IKAYSINGANA, SIBAHLE, , 3 B

0 55:14.62RIETLEANORD, LEANDRE, , 4

0 45:18.32RIETSHIHAAM, BERGSTEDT, , 5

0 35:21.23RHENWRIGHT, HANNAH, , 6

Item Final Boys 13 1200m 10:4517

0 84:15.89IKAYRHASIMENI, BABALWE, , 1 G

0 74:22.69CVKETELO, SINALO, , 2 S

0 5.54:31.55IKAYSIKHOTHA, ATHUMILE, , 3 B

0 5.54:31.55IKAYNGCEBA, SIBABALWE, , 3 B

0 44:45.48RIETABRAHAMS, ACHMAT, , 5

0 35:04.41RIETLOUBSER, CARLYLE, , 6

0 25:05.49RIETCHRISTIANS, DEVONTE, , 7

0 15:09.62IKAYZUKA, IVIWE, , 8

0 05:09.82CVHENDRIKS, OWEN, , 9

0 05:09.99RIETBROOKS, JAYDAN, , 10

+0.2Item Final Girls 10 80m 10:5018

488 813.64RIETLOUW, RAEESAH, , 1 G

470 713.84CVABRHAMS, DESNAY, , 2 S

462 613.92CVBASSON, MISA, , 3 B

372 515.00RIETJULIUS, TESNICK, , 4

242 416.90IKAYBOOI, IMINATHI, , 5

0 0DNSRIETLOUW, RAFEEQAH, , 0

-0.3Item Final Boys 10 80m 10:5519

548 812.26IKAYMRUPHA, BRADLEY, , 1 G

537 712.34IKAYKKHONJWAYO, LINGOMSOM, , 2 S

496 612.66RIETSAMUELS, REWANO, , 3 B

475 512.84RIETFORTUIN, SANJAY, , 4

420 413.32RIETMULLER, ZEANDRO, , 5

370 313.81RIETSOLOMONS, WAYLIN, , 6

Item Final Women 25 Hammer 11:0020

3kgItem Final Girls 14 Hammer 11:0020

3kgItem Final Girls 16 Hammer 11:0020

Item Final Girls 18 Hammer 11:0020
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+0.9Item Final Girls 11 80m 11:0021

607 812.37IKAYDWALA, LINAMANDLA, , 1 G

586 712.54IVPERASMUS, NICAY-LINN, , 2 S

567 612.71CVORION, MISHANDRE, , 3 B

541 512.96RIETLUKAS, SKYLAH, , 4

538 412.98CVDANIELS, JAMIE, , 5

535 313.01RIETTAKA, PHARRYN, , 6

366 214.90RIETADAMS, AQEELAH, , 7

357 115.01RIETMANUEL, SYDNEY, , 8

0 0DNSIKAYNTANTISO, SINIKOKUTHLE, , 0

-0.2Item Final Boys 11 80m 11:0522

601 811.48RIETFARAO, TORIQUE, , 1 G

558 711.77RIETFARAO, TYRIQUE, , 2 S

538 611.91RIETPETERSEN, DIHAGO, , 3 B

522 512.03CVABRHAMS , SAMEUL, , 4

320 413.84IKAYTAKISA, AVUYILE, , 5

301 314.04CVARRISON, LOGAN, , 6

296 214.10CVDE KLERK, MITU                 , , 7

153 115.86RIETKOOPMAN, JAYLIN, , 8

-0.4Item Final Women 25 60m 11:1023

0 807.95BACARENDSE, SHANNON, , 1 G

-0.2Item Final Men 25 60m 11:1524

0 807.00PACTEREZAKIS, BOBBY, , 1 G

0 707.04INDIVPEREZ, JESSE, , 2 S

0 607.06CPUTNYAKENI, NCEDO, , 3 B

0 507.14CPUTMANASE, SAXOLA, , 4

0 407.28INDIVJEWASKIEWITS, ZANRU, , 5

0 307.37INDIVHOFFMAN, SVER, , 6

0 207.40MATIESPIETERSE, MULLER, , 7

0 107.42CPUTVAN WYK, IMRAAN, , 8

0 007.43CPUTTUIS, NATHI, , 9

0 007.53CPUTNONGAWUZA, WANDILE BENJAMIN, , 10

0 007.59CPUTMORAPE, NEO, , 11

0 007.66WGIMROSS, MICKAEL, , 12

0 007.68WGIMBROOKS, LEAGON, , 13

0 007.69WGIMCHELLAN, THEO, , 14

0 007.70WGIMMRASHULA, RENANG, , 15

0 007.98UWCLINDT, DARRYL, , 16

0 007.98WGIMHORN, GRANTHEM, , 16

0 008.47WGIMMIETAS, JAYDRIAN, , 18

Item Final Girls 13 800m 11:2025

711 82:42.15PGHKRIEK, MIA, , 1 G

569 73:03.80RIETMALGAS, JEMICA, , 2 S

515 63:13.87CVFLINK, LEROY, , 3 B

501 53:16.68RIETLEANORD, LEANDRE, , 4

463 43:24.84CVOCTOBER, SHASA, , 5

444 33:29.22IKAYMANGENA, ASA, , 6

423 23:34.15RIETSHIHAAM, BERGSTEDT, , 7

355 13:51.60RIETNOVEMBER, CARIN, , 8

292 04:10.29CVABRAHAMS, BRITNEY, , 9

0 0DNSRIETWANZA, ANNIQUE, , 0

0 0DNSRIETOTTO, LAURY-KAY, , 0

0 0DNSDHOOPVOLSCHENK, ZANI, , 0

Item Final Men 25 Polevault 11:2526
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Item Final Boys 13 800m 11:2927

402 82:36.21CVHARE, RENZO, , 1 G

364 72:39.69EIKEBURGER, ROSSEAU, , 2 S

294 62:46.69IKAYNGCEBA, SIBABALWE, , 3 B

226 4.52:54.13INDIVAFWIHULE, AFWIHULE, , 4

226 4.52:54.13CVGWEIGLE, MIHLAZI, , 4

163 33:01.82IKAYMKALIPHI, NANDILE, , 6

151 23:03.38RIETLOUBSER, CARLYLE, , 7

125 13:06.81RIETABRAHAMS, ACHMAT, , 8

69 03:14.63CVFEBRUARY, GRHANTAM, , 9

57 03:16.32CVSIMONS, COLE, , 10

57 03:16.37CVKETELO, SINALO, , 11

0 03:27.61RIETCHRISTIANS, DEVONTE, , 12

0 03:30.72RIETBROOKS, JAYDAN, , 13

0 03:49.06CVHENDRIKS, OWEN, , 14

0 0DNSRIETBLANKENBERG, DIAGO, , 0

0 0DNSRIETJANSE, WAYLIN, , 0

0 0DNSIKAYNGEMA, THABANG, , 0

0 0DNSIKAYSIGWATHI, AHLUMILE, , 0

Item Final Men 25 2000m 11:3528

0 805:45.69AASOLOMONS, DULLAN, , 1 G

0 706:01.62STELLBRINK, LAMBERT, , 2 S

0 606:14.80SCMESSINA, JOSH, , 3 B

0 506:52.26SZSMITH, DESROY, , 4

0 0DNSMACCLOETE, DONVEITHO, , 0

Item Final Men 25 LongJump 11:3529

0 86.10CPUTNKAMBULE, LIFA, , 1 -0.1G

0 75.63UWCLINDT, DARRYL, , 2 -0.1S

0 65.56CPUTMORAPE, NEO, , 3 -0.1B

0 55.46CPUTMOKOTEDI, MALOPE, , 4 -0.1
359 44.30INDIVVAN DER HOVEN, PAUL, , 5 -0.1
0 0DNSHHKANNEMEYER, REINHOLDT, , 0

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump 11:3529

336 85.00PVHVAN DER BANK, GREEFF, , 1 -0.2G

Item Final Boys 14 LongJump 11:3529

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump 11:3529

Item Final Women 25 LongJump  PARA 11:3530

Item Final Men 25 HighJump 11:3531

Item Final Boys 18 HighJump 11:3531

0 81.85INDIVBRINK, HERMAN , , 1 G

Item Final Boys 14 HighJump 11:3531

Item Final Boys 16 HighJump 11:3531

1kgItem Final Girls 14 Discus 11:3532

619 821.71BHMSDU TOIT, MARLENE, , 1 G

1kgItem Final Girls 16 Discus 11:3532

604 822.31PVHDU PREEZ, NIKA, , 1 G

Item Final Girls 18 Discus 11:3532
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Item Final Women 25 Discus 11:3532

0 842.07MATIESJORDAAN, CARMEN, , 1 G

0 724.80WGIMBEUKMAN, SHANEZERé, , 2 S

0 618.58MATIESHOFFMAN , MANDILENE , F57( P41), 3 B

0 514.11MATIESNOKUTHULA, YONKE , F57, 4

500gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin 11:3532

Item Final Women 25 Javelin 11:3533

0 834.35MATIESVAN DER MERWE, JOLANDI, , 1 G

500gItem Final Girls 14 Javelin 11:3533

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin 11:3533

4kgItem Final Boys 14 Shotput 11:3534

588 809.97WGIMMATTHEE, REECE, , 1 G

5kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput 11:3534

729 813.05PVHPAXTON, JAMES, , 1 G

709 712.64PVHSTEENKAMP, RONAN, , 2 S

630 611.11PVHDOWNING, JORDAN, , 3 B

605 510.64WGIMNEL, RIAAN, , 4

589 410.36PVHVAN DYK, HAYDEN, , 5

555 309.78WGIMDE KLERK, JAYD-WILL, , 6

Item Final Men 25 Shotput 11:3534

0 814.18MATIESBOSHOFF, FRANCO, , 1 G

0 711.57MATIESJOUBERT , JEAN, , 2 S

0 611.47INDIVMICHAELS, FABIAN, , 3 B

0 509.46INDIVACKERMAN, DYLAN, , 4

0 408.05MATIESHOFFMAN , MARIUS, 160801, 5

0 307.99MATIESVAN STADEN , JOSHUA, 171002, 6

0 207.79MATIESVALLENTINE , DOWAYNE , F34 ( T21, 7

0 107.77MATIESADAMS , TASREEQ, , 8

Item Final Boys 18 Shotput 11:3534

Item Final Women 25 2000m 11:4735

0 807:29.48WACSMITH, KAYLA, , 1 G

0 709:08.31INDIVLACKAY, LEKEISHA, , 2 S

-0.9Item Final Men 25 100m  WEELCHAIR11:5536

0 814.65MATIESBEACK , BRANDON, 30830, 1 G

-0.9Item Final Women 25 100m  PARA12:0037

0 814.65MATIESSCHWARTZ, MIEKE, 19970, 1 G

Item Final Men 25 100m  PARA12:0538

Item Final Men 25 Hammer 12:1039

0 865.77PACFRECHOU, RENALDO, , 1 G

0 753.44BACOLIVIER, JAUNU, , 2 S

5kgItem Final Boys 16 Hammer 12:1039

786 843.05PVHPAXTON, JAMES, , 1 G

776 741.96PVHDOWNING, JORDAN, , 2 S

740 638.25PVHVAN DYK, HAYDEN, , 3 B

0 0DNSPVHSTEENKAMP, RONAN, , 0
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0 0DNSVDALESTERHUYSE, JOHANNES ANDREAS, , 0

Item Final Boys 18 Hammer 12:1039

0 836.90INDIVESTERHUYSEN , JANDRE , , 1 G

4kgItem Final Boys 14 Hammer 12:1039

-1.2Item Final Girls 10 100m 12:1040

571 816.53RIETLOUW, RAEESAH, , 1 G

514 717.35RIETJULIUS, TESNICK, , 2 S

514 617.36IKAYTANDO, OLO, , 3 B

476 517.94RIETLOUW, RAFEEQAH, , 4

-0.1Item Final Boys 10 100m 12:1541

520 815.26RIETMULLER, ZEANDRO, , 1 G

509 715.38RIETSAMUELS, REWANO, , 2 S

495 615.52IKAYHOMSO, LOU, , 3 B

443 516.10RIETFORTUIN, SANJAY, , 4

420 416.37IKAYMRUPHA, BRADLEY, , 5

367 317.04RIETSOLOMONS, WAYLIN, , 6

366 217.06CVABRHAMS , SAMEUL, , 7

0 0DNSPACSWARTS, LYLE, , 0

0 0DNSIKAYNKUKHWANAO, LOTHANDO, , 0

-0.9Item Final Girls 11 100m 12:2042

634 815.55RIETADAMS, AQEELAH, , 1 G

604 715.92CVIRION, MISANDRE, , 2 S

591 616.08RIETTAKA, PHARRYN, , 3 B

562 516.46RIETMANUEL, SYDNEY, , 4

489 417.53RIETLUKAS, SKYLAH, , 5

439 2.518.34RIETLODEWYK, CHAYDA, , 6

439 2.518.34CVDANIELS, JAMIE, , 6

0 0DNSIKAYNTANTISO, SINIKOKUTHLE, , 0

Item Final Boys 11 100m 12:2543

530 814.64RIETFARAO, TYRIQUE, , 1 G

527 714.67RIETKOOPMAN, JAYLIN, , 2 S

509 614.85IKAYAWIVE, AWIWE, , 3 B

481 515.13RIETFARAO, TORIQUE, , 4

173 419.38CVDE KLERK, MITU                 , , 5

0 0DNSRIETPETERSEN, DIHAGO, , 0

-0.1Item Final Girls 12 100m 12:3044

813 813.63IKAYMOLLONEY, MILLISA, , 1 G

744 714.23SHSRHODA, YARA, , 2 S

431 618.27RIETMALGAS, JEMICA, , 3 B

-2.1Item Final Boys 12 100m 12:3545

714 812.74EKACKAWE, THEO, , 1 G

641 713.26DKDU TOIT, JAYDEN, , 2 S

611 613.50AFLMBAYA, JAMES, , 3 B

513 514.36IKAYMKALIPHI, NANDILE, , 4

439 415.13RIETDA GRACA, CODI, , 5

424 315.29RIETSNYMAN, SANJAY, , 6

385 215.75RIETJOSHUA, BRANDON, , 7

383 115.77IKAYSIGWATHI, AHLUMILE, , 8

347 016.21RIETFRANS , AQUEEL, , 9

+0.5Item Final Girls 13 100m 12:4046
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780 813.78HLCMOIR, REECE, , 1 G

666 714.87LSTEVAN NIEKERK, CAROLINA, , 2 S

627 615.31CVOCTOBER, SHASA, , 3 B

540 516.43IKAYMPUKWANA, SINOTHANDO, , 4

536 416.48IKAYGUBELA, LUYANDA, , 5

355 319.50RIETKING, KIRA, , 6

-0.2Item Final Boys 13 100m 12:4547

592 813.30CVTHENUSEN, JUNAID, , 1 G

586 713.35IKAYPAPASE, ASANGE, , 2 S

477 614.35RIETOCTOBER, HEINRICH, , 3 B

463 514.49IKAYBENANA, AMAHLE, , 4

458 414.54CVKETELO, SINALO, , 5

408 315.08RIETDAVIDS, INGLOSILE, , 6

382 215.37CVANTHONY, ETHAN, , 7

345 115.83CVHENDRICKS , JASON, , 8

Item Final Girls 10 60m 12:5548

+0.2Item Final Boys 10 60m 13:0049

0 809.05HJSKRIEK, LIAM, , 1 G

0 709.44RIETSAMUELS, REWANO, , 2 S

0 610.01RIETFORTUIN, SANJAY, , 3 B

0 510.10RIETMULLER, ZEANDRO, , 4

0 410.47CVABRHAMS , SAMEUL, , 5

0 310.75RIETSOLOMONS, WAYLIN, , 6

+0.9Item Final Girls 11 60m 13:0550

0 809.38IVPERASMUS, NICAY-LINN, , 1 G

0 709.71IKAYDWALA, LINAMANDLA, , 2 S

0 609.83RIETADAMS, AQEELAH, , 3 B

0 509.86RIETMANUEL, SYDNEY, , 4

0 409.98RIETFRION, SHANDRE, , 5

0 310.03RIETTAKA, PHARRYN, , 6

0 210.25CVDANIELS, JAMIE, , 7

0 110.76RIETLUKAS, SKYLAH, , 8

0 011.02RIETNOVEMBER, SADA, , 9

Item Final Boys 11 60m 13:1051

0 809.16RIETKOOPMAN, JAYLIN, , 1 G

0 709.24RIETFARAO, TYRIQUE, , 2 S

0 609.50RIETFARAO, TORIQUE, , 3 B

0 510.82CVDE KLERK, MITU                 , , 4

0 410.96CVARRISON, LOGAN, , 5

Item Final Men 25 600m 13:1552

0 81:21.45STELLBRINK, LAMBERT, , 1 G

0 71:22.36STELLMKETO, EMIHLE, , 2 S

0 61:24.56STELLVAN HUYSSTEEN, STIAAN, , 3 B

0 51:25.69UWCLOMBAART, DUWAYNE, , 4

0 41:28.95CPUTMAKAMBA, ZIPHO, , 5

0 31:42.65INDIVDE VILLERS, GARID, , 6

Item Final Women 25 600m 13:2253

0 81:44.00STELLVAN DER WESTHUIZEN, CIMON, , 1 G

0 71:55.24INDIVLOUIS, AME, , 2 S

Item Final Men 25 400m  WEELCHAIR13:2854
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0 81:13.49MATIESBEACK , BRANDON, 30830, 1 G

Item Final Women 25 400m  PARA 13:3455

Item Final Men 25 400m  PARA13:3856

Item Final Men 25 300m 13:4357

0 836.00UWCDE VOS, MC DONALD, , 1 G

0 736.01STELLBRINK, LAMBERT, , 2 S

0 636.36CPUTMANASE, SAXOLA, , 3 B

0 536.86CPUTNONGAWUZA, WANDILE BENJAMIN, , 4

0 437.09STELLMKETO, EMIHLE, , 5

0 337.89CPUTVAN WYK, IMRAAN, , 6

0 238.01STELLVAN HUYSSTEEN, STIAAN, , 7

0 138.15UWCLINDT, DARRYL, , 8

0 038.34AASOLOMONS, DULLAN, , 9

0 038.89INDIVDE VILLERS, GARID, , 10

0 039.02WGIMROSS, MICKAEL, , 11

0 042.27CPUTMANUEL, DANLIN, , 12

0 046.40HUGEHSPANGENBERG, WILLEM, , 13

0 050.90PACABRAHAMS, JAMIE, , 14

Item Final Women 25 300m 13:4858

0 842.20MACVERGOTINE, SASKIA, , 1 G

0 747.03STELLVAN DER WESTHUIZEN, CIMON, , 2 S

0 653.36INDIVLOUIS, AME, , 3 B
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